
MENU

Some of our dishes may contain allergens. Please speak to a member of staff before placing 
your order if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.



ALL DAY BREAKFAST, BRUNCH & LUNCH

Add: Beef sausage £3 | Salmon £3 | Turkey bacon £3 | Fries £3.95 | Eggs (2) £3
Mushrooms £2 | Avocado £3 | Hash brown £3 | Gluten free bread £2

Full English Breakfast
Poached eggs, homemade baked beans, beef sausage, turkey bacon, 
grilled mushroom, grilled cherry tomato, hash brown 
with toasted sour dough bread (Add fries £3.95)

£14.95

Vegan English Breakfast (VG)
Hummus, crushed avocado, grilled mushroom, grilled cherry tomato, 
vegan sausage, homemade baked beans, hash brown 
with toasted sour dough bread (Add fries £3.95)

£14.95

Shakshouka (V)
Spiced tomatoes, red peppers, garlic, red onion, baked eggs 
served with toasted sour dough bread

£13.50

Avocado On Sour Dough Toast (V) 
Crushed avocado, cherry tomato and lemon 
served on toasted sour dough bread

£9.95

Poached Eggs On Crushed Avocado (V)
Poached eggs, crushed avocado, spiced yoghurt, fresh chives 
on toasted sour dough bread

£13.50

Smoked Salmon Royale
Smoked salmon, avocado, poached eggs, spiced yoghurt, 
lemon hollandaise served on toasted sour bread

£14.50

Smoked Salmon Bagel
Scottish smoked salmon, cream cheese and dill served on toasted bagel 
(Add poached / scrambled eggs £3)

£8.95

Caprese Bagel (V)
Mozzarella, grilled cherry tomato, pesto, basil served on toasted bagel 
(Add poached / scrambled eggs £3)

£8.50

Porridge
Scottish oats, served with fresh berries
(Add honey / alternative milk for £1)

£8.95

Granola (VG/GF)
Greek yoghurt, granola, fresh berries
(Swap Greek yoghurt for vegan coconut, vegan / gluten free granola 
(VG, GF + £2) (Add honey £1)

£9.95

Greek Yoghurt (V/GF)
Greek yoghurt, seasonal fruit, berries served with honey

£8.95

Açai Bowl (V/VG/GF)
Açai berries blended with coconut milk, Topped with granola, seasonal 
fruit, chia seeds and roasted almonds. (Add peanut butter/pistachio sauce £1)

£13.95new

Mexican Hash Benedict
Poached eggs, spinach served on crispy hash browns, finished 
with hollandaise sauce (Add bacon/salmon £3)

£13.95new



CIABATTA / WRAP / 
SOURDOUGH TOASTIES

PASTRIES

Cheese & Tomato Croissant Melt £5.75

Bacon and Cheese Croissant Melt £6.95

£3.50Plain Croissant

Pistachio, Milk & White Chocolate, Lotus Biscoff, Oreo 
£4.95Croissant options

£3.95Pain au Chocolate

£3.95Cinnamon Roll

Grilled pepper, mushroom, red onion, cheddar cheese
£7.95Veggie Melt (V)

Chicken, cheddar cheese, pesto, garlic mayo, rocket
£8.95Chicken Pesto Melt

Scrambled eggs, cheddar cheese, spinach
£7.95Egg & Spinach Melt (V)

Cream cheese blended with spiced aubergine and artichokes,
topped with fresh mixed leaves

£7.95Spiced Aubergine (V)

£7.95Cheese & Tomato Melt (V) 
Cheddar cheese, grilled tomato

Tuna Melt £7.95
Tuna, cheddar cheese, mayonnaise, rosemary

Create a toastie with your choice of bread
Gluten-free options available (+£2)

new



WHOLESOME LUNCH BOWLS

Build your own bowl - £14.95
Pick 1 base, 1 main, 2 salads and sauce of your choice

Base
Buckwheat with herb oil (GF)
Freekeh with chickpeas and herb oil (V/VG)
Tumeric rice (V/VG)

Main
Lemon herb salmon
Rose Harissa marinated chicken (GF)
Homemade falafel (VG/GF) 

Salads
Avocado salad (VG/GF)
Crunchy Asian slaw (VG/GF)
Broccoli with garlic & chilli (GF)
Roasted sweet potato wedges with almond flakes (VG/GF)

Sauces (+50p) 
Chimichurri (VG/GF)
Tahini & lemon (VG/GF)
Romesco red pepper (VG/GF)
Sriracha chilli mayo (V/GF) 



LUNCH 

Handmade pasta served with your choice of shape: Tagliatelle, Penne 
or Spaghetti cooked in our signature house-made sauce and finished with 
grated Parmesan and fresh chives
(Vegan and Gluten Free options available +£3)

£7.50Soup of the Day
Served with toasted sourdough bread

Rich and creamy Parmesan sauce with a hint of black pepper
£10.95Classic Alfredo (V)

Tender chicken breast, coated in light breadcrumb, served with your choice of pasta
£15.95Chicken Milanese

Beef meatballs in a slow-simmered Italian organic tomato sauce
£14.95Meatball

Slow-cooked beef ragu simmered with tomatoes, herbs and vegetables
£12.95Bolognese

Indulgent egg and cream sauce with Italian cheese, smoked bacon
and freshly grounded black pepper

£14.95Carbonara (Add truffle £3.50)

A medley of prawns, calamari, and mussels in a garlic tomato sauce
£15.95Sea Food

Classic Italian tomato sauce with garlic and fresh basil
£12.95Pomodoro (V/GF)

Sautéed wild mushrooms in a light garlic cream sauce with herb
£12.95Mushroom Sauté (V/GF)

Baby tomatoes simmered in a garlic and chilli-infused tomato sauce, 
finished with a drizzle of basil oil

£12.95Arrabbiata (V/GF)

Layers of fresh pasta, slow-cooked beef ragu, mozzarella cheese baked to perfection
£14.95Classic Bolognese Lasagne

Pasta Sauces
Choose your favourite sauce to pair with our handmade pasta

Battered cod fillet, chips, classic tartar sauce served with a lemon
£15.95La Dolce Fish & Chips

Chef’s

Special

Delicate pasta parcels filled with creamy ricotta and spinach, served in a light creamy sauce
£14.95Ricotta & Spinach Ravioli (V)

Chef’s

Special



FRESH JUICES
Orange

Apple
£5.95

£5.95

SOFT DRINKS
Coke Original / Zero

Fanta

Sparkling Water

Water

£3.50

£3.50

£2.50

£2.20

SMOOTHIES
Berry Burst £6.50
(Blackberries, blackcurrants, 
blueberries, banana)

Strawberry Delight £6.50
(Strawberry, peach, papaya)

Passion Storm £6.50
(Passion fruit, papaya, pineapple, 
peach, guava, aloe vera)

Super Green £6.50
(Spinach, avocado, apple, 
lime, basil, spirulina)

MILKSHAKES
Vanilla 
Strawberry 
Chocolate
Pistachio
Lotus Biscoff
Oreo 

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

(served with cream)

FRAPPUCCINO

Pistachio

Mocha & Cream

Caramel & Cream

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

(served with cream)

DRINKS
Cappuccino
Latte
Espresso
Flat White
Cortado
Mocha
Matcha
Americano
Macchiato
Hot Chocolate 
(add cream 50p)

Pistachio Hot Chocolate
(add cream 50p)

Spiced Chai Latte 
Dirty Chai Latte
Spanish Latte
Iced Latte
Iced Americano
Iced Pistachio Latte
Iced Chai Latte
Iced Mocha
Strawberry Matcha
Blueberry Matcha
White Choc Matcha
Pistachio Matcha
Mango Matcha

£3.90
£3.90
£2.90
£3.80
£3.80
£3.90
£4.20
£3.40
£3.50
£3.90

TEA
English Breakfast Tea

Earl Grey Tea

Green Tea

Mint Tea

Lemon & Ginger Tea

£3.40

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

Syrups available: caramel, vanilla, 
hazelnut, pistachio, white chocolate (add for 50p)
Alternative milks: oat, almond, 
coconut, soya (add for 50p)

£4.95

Iced Teas also available

£4.20
£4.50
£4.95
£4.20
£3.90
£5.20
£4.50
£4.50
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20

Special



DESSERTS

£10.95Dubai Kunafa Chocolate Croffle
Croissant-waffle topped with pistachio kunafa, Belgian milk chocolate, 
pistachio crumbs and vanilla gelato

£13.95Pancake
Fluffy pancakes served warm and topped with fresh berries and bananas.
Sauce options: pistachio, maple syrup, milk chocolate, white chocolate, lotus, Oreo

£10.95Kunafa & Pistachio Strawberries
Strawberries wrapped in crispy kunafa, topped with melted chocolate, 
pistachio sauce and crushed pistachios

£13.95French Toast
Warm brioche dipped in cinnamon sugar, served with your choice of sauce,
fresh mixed berries and cream

VANILLA
SOFT SERVE

£8.95Milk & White Croffle
(served with vanilla gelato)

£2.50Cannoli (GF)
Pistachio, hazelnut, white chocolate

£8.95Pistachio Croffle
(served with vanilla gelato)

£5.95Chocolate Fudge Cake
£5.95Red Velvet Cake
£5.95Carrot Cake
£5.95Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake
£5.95New York Cheesecake
£6.95Pistachio Cheesecake
£5.95Chocolate Coconut Torte (VG/GF)
£5.95Pecan Pie
£3.50Belgian Chocolate Cookie
£3.50Belgian White Chocolate Cookie

£8.95Lotus Biscoff Croffle
(served with vanilla gelato)

£7.95Dubai Chocolate Special
Pistachio & chocolate sauce, pistachio
kunafa topped with fresh pistachio

£1.00

Our house vanilla soft serve,
available in a cup or cone

Toppings: Pistachio, chocolate, nuts, 
strawberry, blueberries, Oreo, 

Lotus biscoff

Sauces: Pistachio, milk chocolate,
white chocolate, Lotus, Oreo, strawberry

new

new

£4.00

Sauces
£1.00Toppings




