

MENU

Some of our dishes may contain allergens. Please speak to a member of staff before placing your order if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.

ALL DAY BREAKFAST, BRUNCH & LUNCH

·	
Full English Breakfast Poached eggs, homemade baked beans, beef sausage, turkey bacon, grilled mushroom, grilled cherry tomato, hash brown with toasted sour dough bread (Add fries £3.95)	£14.95
Vegan English Breakfast (VG) Hummus, crushed avocado, grilled mushroom, grilled cherry tomato, vegan sausage, homemade baked beans, hash brown with toasted sour dough bread (Add fries £3.95)	£14.95
Smoked Salmon Royale Smoked salmon, avocado, poached eggs, spiced yoghurt, lemon hollandaise served on toasted sour bread	£14.50
Shakshouka (V) Spiced tomatoes, red peppers, garlic, red onion, baked eggs served with toasted sour dough bread	£13.50
Avocado On Sour Dough Toast (V) Crushed avocado, cherry tomato and lemon served on toasted sour dough bread	£9.95
Mexican Hash Benedict Poached eggs, spinach served on crispy hash browns, finished with hollandaise sauce (Add bacon/salmon £3)	£13.95
Poached Eggs On Crushed Avocado (V) Poached eggs, crushed avocado, spiced yoghurt, fresh chives on toasted sour dough bread	£13.50
Smoked Salmon Bagel Scottish smoked salmon, cream cheese and dill served on toasted bagel (Add poached / scrambled eggs £3)	£8.95
Caprese Bagel (V) Mozzarella, grilled cherry tomato, pesto, basil served on toasted bagel (Add poached / scrambled eggs £3)	£8.50
Açai Bowl (V/VG/GF) Açai berries blended with coconut milk, Topped with granola, seasonal fruit, chia seeds and roasted almonds. (Add peanut butter/pistachio sauce £1)	£13.95
Porridge Scottish oats, served with fresh berries (Add honey / alternative milk for £1)	£8.95
Granola (VG/GF) Greek yoghurt, granola, fresh berries (Swap Greek yoghurt for vegan coconut, vegan / gluten free granola (VG, GF + £2) (Add honey £1)	£9.95
Greek Yoghurt (V/GF) Greek yoghurt, seasonal fruit, berries served with honey	£8.95

Add: Beef sausage £3 | Salmon £3 | Turkey bacon £3 | Fries £3.95 | Eggs (2) £3 Mushrooms £2 | Avocado £3 | Hash brown £3 | Gluten free bread £2

PASTRIES

Plain Croissant	£3.50
Cheese & Tomato Croissant Melt	£5.75
Bacon and Cheese Croissant Melt	£6.95
Croissant options Pistachio, Milk & White Chocolate, Lotus Biscoff, Oreo	£4.95
Pain au Chocolate	£3.95
Cinnamon Roll	£3.95

CIABATTA / WRAP / SOURDOUGH TOASTIES

Create a toastie with your choice of bread

Gluten-free options available (+£2)

	Cheese & Tomato Melt (V) Cheddar cheese, grilled tomato	£7.95
	Tuna Melt Tuna, cheddar cheese, mayonnaise, rosemary	£7.95
	Chicken Pesto Melt	£8.95
	Chicken, cheddar cheese, pesto, garlic mayo, rocket	
	Veggie Melt (V)	£7.95
	Grilled pepper, mushroom, red onion, cheddar cheese	
	Egg & Spinach Melt (V)	£7.95
	Scrambled eggs, cheddar cheese, spinach	
ne	Spiced Aubergine (V)	£7.95
	Cream cheese blended with spiced aubergine and artichokes,	
	topped with fresh mixed leaves	

WHOLESOME LUNCH BOWLS

Build your own bowl - £14.95

Pick 1 base, 1 main, 2 salads and sauce of your choice

Base

Buckwheat with herb oil (GF)
Freekeh with chickpeas and herb oil (V/VG)
Tumeric rice (V/VG)

Main

Lemon herb salmon Rose Harissa marinated chicken (GF) Homemade falafel (VG/GF)

Salads

Avocado salad (VG/GF)
Crunchy Asian slaw (VG/GF)
Broccoli with garlic & chilli (GF)
Roasted sweet potato wedges with almond flakes (VG/GF)

Sauces (+50p)

Chimichurri (VG/GF)
Tahini & lemon (VG/GF)
Romesco red pepper (VG/GF)
Sriracha chilli mayo (V/GF)







LUNCH

Chefs Special	La Dolce Fish & Chips Battered cod fillet, chips, classic tartar sauce served with a lemon	£15.95
	Soup of the Day Served with toasted sourdough bread	£7.50
	Classic Bolognese Lasagne Layers of fresh pasta, slow-cooked beef ragu, mozzarella cheese baked to perfection	£14.95
	Ricotta & Spinach Ravioli (V)	£14.95

Delicate pasta parcels filled with creamy ricotta and spinach, served in a light creamy sauce

Handmade pasta served with your choice of shape: Tagliatelle, Penne or Spaghetti cooked in our signature house-made sauce and finished with grated Parmesan and fresh chives

(Vegan and Gluten Free options available +£3)

Pasta Sauces

Choose your favourite sauce to pair with our handmade pasta

	Bolognese Slow-cooked beef ragu simmered with tomatoes, herbs and vegetables	£12.95
	Classic Alfredo (V) Rich and creamy Parmesan sauce with a hint of black pepper	£10.95
efs pecial	Chicken Milanese Tender chicken breast, coated in light breadcrumb, served with your choice of pasta	£15.95
	Meatball Beef meatballs in a slow-simmered Italian organic tomato sauce	£14.95
	Carbonara (Add truffle £3.50) Indulgent egg and cream sauce with Italian cheese, smoked bacon and freshly grounded black pepper	£14.95
	Sea Food A medley of prawns, calamari, and mussels in a garlic tomato sauce	£15.95
	Pomodoro (V/GF) Classic Italian tomato sauce with garlic and fresh basil	£12.95
	Mushroom Sauté (V/GF) Sautéed wild mushrooms in a light garlic cream sauce with herb	£12.95
	Arrabbiata (V/GF) Baby tomatoes simmered in a garlic and chilli-infused tomato sauce, finished with a drizzle of basil oil	£12.95

DRINKS		FRESH JUICES	
Cappuccino	£3.90	Orange	£5.95
Latte	£3.90	Apple	£5.95
Espresso	£2.90		
Flat White	£3.80	SOFT DRINKS	
Cortado	£3.80		00.50
Mocha	£3.90	Coke Original / Zero	£3.50
Matcha	£4.20	Fanta	£3.50
Americano	£3.40	Sparkling Water	£2.50
Macchiato	£3.50	Water	£2.20
Hot Chocolate (add cream 50p)	£3.90		
Special Pistachio Hot Chocolate (add cream 50p)	£4.95	SMOOTHIES Berry Burst	£6.50
Spiced Chai Latte	£4.20	(Blackberries, blackcurrants,	£0.50
Dirty Chai Latte	£4.50	blueberries, banana)	
Spanish Latte	£4.95	Strawberry Delight (Strawberry, peach, papaya)	£6.50
Iced Latte	£4.20	Passion Storm	£6.50
Iced Americano	£3.90	(Passion fruit, papaya, pineapple, peach, guava, aloe vera)	
Iced Pistachio Latte	£5.20		
Iced Chai Latte	£4.50	Super Green (Spinach, avocado, apple,	£6.50
Iced Mocha	£4.50	lime, basil, spirulina)	
Strawberry Matcha	£5.20		
Blueberry Matcha	£5.20	FRAPPUCCINO	
White Choc Matcha	£5.20	(served with cream)	
Pistachio Matcha	£5.20	Pistachio	£6.95
Mango Matcha	£5.20	Mocha & Cream	£6.95
Syrups available: caramel, vanilla, hazelnut, pistachio, white chocolate Alternative milks: oat, almond, coconut, soya (add for 50p)	e (add for 50p)	Caramel & Cream	£6.95
TEA		MILKSHAKES (served with cream)	
English Breakfast Tea	£3.40	Vanilla	£6.95
Earl Grey Tea	£3.50	Strawberry	£6.95
Green Tea	£3.50	Chocolate	£6.95
Mint Tea	£3.50	Pistachio	£6.95
		Lotus Biscoff	£6.95
Lemon & Ginger Tea	£3.50	Oreo	£6.95

DESSERTS

~ ~ ~ ~	
French Toast Warm brioche dipped in cinnamon sugar, served with your choice of sauce, fresh mixed berries and cream	£13.95
Pancake Fluffy pancakes served warm and topped with fresh berries and bananas. Sauce options: pistachio, maple syrup, milk chocolate, white chocolate, lotus, Oreo	£13.95
Kunafa & Pistachio Strawberries Strawberries wrapped in crispy kunafa, topped with melted chocolate, pistachio sauce and crushed pistachios	£10.95
Dubai Kunafa Chocolate Croffle Croissant-waffle topped with pistachio kunafa, Belgian milk chocolate, pistachio crumbs and vanilla gelato	£10.95
Milk & White Croffle (served with vanilla gelato)	£8.95
Pistachio Croffle (served with vanilla gelato)	£8.95
Lotus Biscoff Croffle (served with vanilla gelato)	£8.95
Chocolate Fudge Cake	£5.95
Red Velvet Cake	£5.95
Carrot Cake	£5.95
Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake	£5.95
New York Cheesecake	£5.95
Pistachio Cheesecake	£6.95
Chocolate Coconut Torte (VG/GF)	£5.95
Pecan Pie	£5.95
Belgian Chocolate Cookie	£3.50
Belgian White Chocolate Cookie	£3.50
Cannoli (GF) Pistachio, hazelnut, white chocolate	£2.50

VANILLA £4.00 SOFT SERVE

Our house vanilla soft serve, available in a cup or cone

Sauces £1.00 Toppings £1.00

Dubai Chocolate Special £7.95 Pistachio & chocolate sauce, pistachio kunafa topped with fresh pistachio

Toppings: Pistachio, chocolate, nuts, strawberry, blueberries, Oreo,
Lotus biscoff

Sauces: Pistachio, milk chocolate, white chocolate, Lotus, Oreo, strawberry

